Twenty-Third Sunday of Ordinary Time — 9/8/2019

Opening Hymn: | Danced in the Morning / Dancé en la Mariana
Gloria: Gloria - Congregational Mass
Cantor sings I, congregation sings I
Children's Dismissal: Go and Listen /Vengan y Escuchen
Psalm: 23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time (C)

Gospel Acclamation: Alleluia No. 7
Bring congregation in immediately.

Let your face shine upon your servant; and teach me your laws.
Preparation: / Heard The Voice of Jesus Say / Oi la Voz del Salvador

Holy: Holy, Holy, Holy — Mass of the Angels and Saints
Mem. Accl: Memorial Acclamation — Mass of the Angels and Saints
Amen: Amen — Mass of the Angels and Saints
Lamb of God: Lamb of God — Mass of the Angels and Saints
Communion: Lord, When You Came / Pescador de Hombres
Communion 2: Beati Voi Poveri
Closing: Lift High The Cross / Alcen la Cruz

5:00 PM - English

629
282

284
G3-1160
287

593

333
334
335
347
627
PDF-
721

Celebration Notes:

Scheduled Events:

Sat RTL Petition Drive
Sat Foundation Weekend
Sun 11:45 AM Brass Rehearsal

Sun 12:30 PM 2nd Collection - CSA

9/3/2019 11:31:38 AM



