## **Twenty-Third Sunday of Ordinary Time – 9/8/2019**

5:00	PM	- Eng	alish

Opening Hymn: I Danced in the Morning / Dancé en la Mañana	629
Gloria: Gloria - Congregational Mass	282
Cantor sings I, congregation sings II	
	284
Children's Dismissal: Go and Listen / Vengan y Escuchen	
Psalm: 23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time (C)	G3-1160
Gospel Acclamation: Alleluia No. 7	287
Bring congregation in immediately.	
Let your face shine upon your servant; and teach me your laws.	
Preparation: I Heard The Voice of Jesus Say / Oí la Voz del Salvador	593
Holy: Holy, Holy, Holy – Mass of the Angels and Saints	333
Mem. Accl: Memorial Acclamation – Mass of the Angels and Saints	<i>334</i>
Amen: Amen – Mass of the Angels and Saints	335
Lamb of God: Lamb of God – Mass of the Angels and Saints	347
Communion: Lord, When You Came / Pescador de Hombres	627
·	
Communion 2: Beati Voi Poveri	PDF-
Closing: Lift High The Cross / Alcen la Cruz	721

## **Celebration Notes:**



## **Scheduled Events:**

Sat		RTL Petition Drive
Sat		Foundation Weekend
Sun	11:45 AM	Brass Rehearsal
Sun	12:30 PM	2nd Collection - CSA